Your Feedback is Important to Us!
Please take a moment to participate in our short survey.
At onsemi, we are dedicated to delivering technical content that best
meets your needs.
Help Us Improve – Take the Survey
This survey is intended to collect your feedback, capture any issues you may
encounter, and to provide improvements you would like to suggest.
We look forward to your feedback.

VBO
(eq. 10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCP1380ADR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1380BDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1380CDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1380DDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.